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Molnár Gábor  MVSZ 

             

 

 
 



MF
Szilveszter Kupa
2025. december 27., szombat - 14:00

Club Count
Törekvés SE 5
Egyetemi Vívó Club 3
MTK Budapest 2
Angels Vivo Sportegy 1
Szurka-Piszka VSE 1
Budakalász 1
Hiperaktív 1
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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALCSER Norbert ANGEVS HUN 1981. 06. 17.
2 CSÁK Attila TÖRES HUN 1961. 02. 25.
3 DR VÁRADI Márton TÖRES HUN 1980. 08. 12.
4 GÁBOS Zoltán EGYEVC HUN 1996. 07. 12.
5 GERZANICS Márk TÖRES HUN 1975. 12. 25.
6 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖRES HUN 1971. 05. 14.
7 KESZTHELYI László Dr. MTKB HUN 1955. 02. 14.
8 KOLB Tamás MTKB HUN 1966. 10. 08.
9 KRISTÓF Márton TÖRES HUN 1970. 01. 30.
10 LIPTÁK György EGYEVC HUN 1948. 12. 16.
11 MÁRTON Péter József SZURV HUN 1969. 07. 31.
12 SÁGHY Ervin BUDA HUN 1976. 01. 19.
13 VARGA Gergely HIPE HUN 1976. 09. 20.
14 VARGA Henrik EGYEVC HUN 2000. 03. 24.



2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 LIPTÁK György EGYEVC HUN
2 ALCSER Norbert ANGEVS HUN
3 GÁBOS Zoltán EGYEVC HUN
4 VARGA Henrik EGYEVC HUN
5 CSÁK Attila TÖRES HUN
6 SÁGHY Ervin BUDA HUN
7 KOLB Tamás MTKB HUN
8 KRISTÓF Márton TÖRES HUN
9 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖRES HUN
10 KESZTHELYI László Dr. MTKB HUN
11 DR VÁRADI Márton TÖRES HUN
12 MÁRTON Péter József SZURV HUN
13 GERZANICS Márk TÖRES HUN
14 VARGA Gergely HIPE HUN
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Piste 6

14:20

Referee(s):

SZELEI István (BUDA / HUN)

CSÁK Attila TÖRES / HUN

KRISTÓF Márton TÖRES / HUN

HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖRES / HUN

LIPTÁK György EGYEVC / HUN

VARGA Henrik EGYEVC / HUN

VARGA Gergely HIPE / HUN

KESZTHELYI László Dr. MTKB / HUN

Piste 2

14:20

Referee(s):

KREISS Gábor (MVSZ / HUN)

DR VÁRADI Márton TÖRES / HUN

KOLB Tamás MTKB / HUN

SÁGHY Ervin BUDA / HUN

GERZANICS Márk TÖRES / HUN

MÁRTON Péter József SZURV / HUN

ALCSER Norbert ANGEVS / HUN

GÁBOS Zoltán EGYEVC / HUN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SÁGHY Ervin BUDA HUN 6 1,00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2 CSÁK Attila TÖRES HUN 6 1,00 29 9 +20 Advanced
3 MÁRTON Péter József SZURV HUN 5 0,83 25 12 +13 Advanced
4 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖRES HUN 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
5 GERZANICS Márk TÖRES HUN 4 0,67 21 16 +5 Advanced
6 VARGA Henrik EGYEVC HUN 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
7 DR VÁRADI Márton TÖRES HUN 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
8 KRISTÓF Márton TÖRES HUN 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
9 LIPTÁK György EGYEVC HUN 3 0,50 17 22 -5 Advanced
10 ALCSER Norbert ANGEVS HUN 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Advanced
11 VARGA Gergely HIPE HUN 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced
12 GÁBOS Zoltán EGYEVC HUN 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Advanced
13 KOLB Tamás MTKB HUN 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
14 KESZTHELYI László Dr. MTKB HUN 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
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BUDA / HUN

EGYEVC / HUN

TÖRES / HUN

TÖRES / HUN

EGYEVC / HUN

MTKB / HUN

TÖRES / HUN

SZURV / HUN

MTKB / HUN

HIPE / HUN

EGYEVC / HUN

TÖRES / HUN

ANGEVS / HUN

TÖRES / HUN
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CSÁK Attila TÖRES HUN 1961. 02. 25.
2 SÁGHY Ervin BUDA HUN 1976. 01. 19.
3T GERZANICS Márk TÖRES HUN 1975. 12. 25.
3T MÁRTON Péter József SZURV HUN 1969. 07. 31.
5 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖRES HUN 1971. 05. 14.
6 VARGA Henrik EGYEVC HUN 2000. 03. 24.
7 DR VÁRADI Márton TÖRES HUN 1980. 08. 12.
8 KRISTÓF Márton TÖRES HUN 1970. 01. 30.
9 LIPTÁK György EGYEVC HUN 1948. 12. 16.
10 ALCSER Norbert ANGEVS HUN 1981. 06. 17.
11 VARGA Gergely HIPE HUN 1976. 09. 20.
12 GÁBOS Zoltán EGYEVC HUN 1996. 07. 12.
13 KOLB Tamás MTKB HUN 1966. 10. 08.
14 KESZTHELYI László Dr. MTKB HUN 1955. 02. 14.
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KREISS Gábor HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SZELEI István HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 14
Total participants: 14
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

HUN: 14 participants


